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8.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: CavanO’Connor
10.30 Maori Melodies
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "The Psycho-logical Side of Eating"11. 0-11.30 Have You Heard ThisShow?
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 They Play the Organ2.16 The Light Opera company2.30 Old Time Dance Tunes
3, 0 Vocal Excerpts fromVerdi’s Operas"Il Trovatore"’: Mother Thou
Sleepest Not
Miserere
"La Traviata": Wild MyDreams of Youth"Aida": Finale Act 2

3.16 Orchestra Music fromOpera
"Faust" Ballet Music

Gounod
3.31 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 For the Dance Fans
5. 0 The Children’s Hour:"Alice in Wonderland"
5.14-5.30 From the Range
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 One, Two, Three, Kick
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Marching Along Together
716 "Krazy Kapers"
7.40 Hits of Broadcasting
8. 0 Science at Your Service:
Ocean Deeps"
8.16 Baritones Broadcasting
8.30 "Your Cavalier"
Another Programme _ at_ thePiano
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 The Hot Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. O Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Musie While You Work10.0 A.C. TALK: ‘The Case
for Craftsmanship"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Franz yon Suppe
(Italy)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.16 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing from the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Paul Robeson
3.15 Fun and Fancy
.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
QuartetsSir Thos. Beecham and London
Philharmonic Orchestra

ae ose Flat Major, Op.
Lebensturme, Op. 14

Schubert"L’Arlesienne"’ Suite No. 1
Bizet

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour:
"Swiss Family Robinson"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Jack Payne and BBC Dance Or-chestra
Follow a Star Ellis

7.40 Syd. Howard, Vera Pearce,
Leonard Henry and CompanyOur Village Concert

= Charlie Kunz Piano Med-ey
7.54 "ITMA." The Tommy Hand:ley Show

BBC Programme
8.24 Ethel Smith and the Bando
Carioca
Lero Lero
Bem Te Vi Atrevido Pesce

8.27 "Dad and Dave"
8.53 Novelty Quintet
La Sandunga
Alexandra

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Willem Mengelberg = and
Concertgebouw Orchestra
Polonaise from Suite No. 2 in
B Minor Bach

9.34 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams:
Wilkins Micawber

Charles Dickens9.58 Sir Hamilton Harty andHalle Orchestra
Enigma Variation No. 11(G.R.S.) Elgar
10. 0 ‘Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and His Music
10.20 Dance Music11.0 London News and Home

_ News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(BYo
5. 0 p.m. Popular Baritones
5.15-5.30 At the Theatre Organ
6. 0 Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Music by Modern Com-
posers
7. 0 Accent On Rhythm: featur-
ing The Bachelor Girls’. Trio,Peter Akister (string bass).
George EHiott (guitar) andJames Moody (piano)
7.15 Popular Pianists.
7.30 Variety

en
|8. 0 Music by Rimsky-Korsakov
Symphony Orchestra econ-ducted by Stokowski
myenen
Easter Festival Over-

ure
8.16 London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Albert Coates
Storm Music ("Ivan the Ter-
rible’’)
Dance of the Tumblers ("Snow
Maiden")

8.24 Lily Pons (soprano)
Hymn to the Sun ("Le CogD’Or’’) .

8.28 London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Albert Coates
Capriccio Espagnol
8.44 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)
The Rose and the NightingaleSouthern Night
8.48 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Hamilton Harty
The Flight of the Bumble-Bee
8.52 Boston Promenade Orches-tra conducted by, Arthur FiedlerBridal Cortege
9. 0 Variety with the Orchestraof the Royal Marines, LionelCecil (tenor) and Peter Kreuder
(piano)
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 For the Music Lover:
Music by Grieg, this week’s
featured Composer
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Alice inWonderland"

5.15-5.30 Film Fancies
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from
the Sportsman é

6.15 Tango Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Merry Go Round" Nava}
Edition
BBC Programme

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Concert by Invercargill
Caledonian Pipe Band
A Studio Recital

Road to the Isles
Caledonian Pipe Bands
Marquis of Huntley
High Road to Linton
9.34 Sandy MacFarlane
Daddy’s Bonny Boy

MacFarlane

/

9.37 The Band
Blue Bonnets
Women Pride of the Earth
My Love She is but a LassieYet

9.41 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
Herding Song arr. Lawson

9.44 Pipe DuetJesus Lover of My Soul
Blue Bells i Scotland9.48 Bob$Bella Belle 0’ co poa

9.51 «The Band
Cock o’ the North
The Skye GatheringJennie’s Bawhbee

9.55 Essie Ackland (contralto)
My Ain Folk Lemon

9.59 The Band
Battle af KilliecrankieGlenderuel Highlanders «

Auld Lang Syne
10.3 Close down

Friday, October 25News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB ok sped
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncie Tom and His Merry-makers
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8.65 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (BillMeredith)
10.16 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.14 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB
MORNING:

6..0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern
3. 0 Vocal Duets
3.15 Organ and Piano
3.30 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-
garet)
4.45 Band Time

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 $A Man and his House
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
.8.45 The Stars Parade
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Dancing Time
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

SZB ae ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News

we Breakfast Club with Happi
9.
ill
oO Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Serviée session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session:The Swiss Family Robinson :

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Horse
Racing: The Derby (Part 2)
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session bythe Toff :

10.15 Waltzes of the World
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

AZB 21310 k.e, 229 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
y10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
» Fee Luncheon Melodies2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 A Spot of Humour3.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra4.0 Women’s World (Alma
)

4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING:

6. 0 Bright Horizon7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
%. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sporting Blood10.30 Week-end Racing andSporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Ze PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 2l4m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Ciose down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
8.65 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club Ses-

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy
10.0 Close down

At 12 noon 2ZB serves a
melodious mixed grill with
"Mid-day Melody Menu."

ca a ~
Teddy Grundy will take 3ZB
listeners on an interesting radio
tour this evening at 6 o’clock in
"Places and People."

7. x *
At 6 o’clock 4ZB present their
big Friday night show of music
and mirth-"Bright | Horizon,"

~

~ *
Information on the week-end
sporting events from 1ZB and
3ZB at 10.0 p.m.,.4ZB at 10.30
p-m. and 2ZA at 9.40 p.m.Weather prospects for the
week-end will be broadcast at
9.35 p.m.---amr

ae
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